
NSW AER State Championships 2024 Event subtitle
Individual — AeroDance Age Group 10-14yrs Individual — Qualification

E1 E2 E3 E4 E A1 A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D P. D P. CJP P. L P Total

1. #602 PELLIZZARO Estelle  D'Vine Gymsports 8.1 8.0     8.050 8.5 8.1     8.300             16.350

2. #601 KLIDARAS Oceanna  D'Vine Gymsports 8.3 7.9     8.100 8.2 8.0     8.100             16.200

3. #319 CORNELL Lucy  D'Vine Gymsports 7.6 7.8     7.700 8.2 7.8     8.000             15.700

4. #603 MENON Ashwin  D'Vine Gymsports 7.7 7.7     7.700 7.9 7.8     7.850             15.550

5. #605 JENKINS Franchesca  D'Vine Gymsports 7.9 7.5     7.700 7.4 7.8     7.600             15.300

6. #318 PULBROOK Hayley  D'Vine Gymsports 7.9 7.8     7.850 7.3 7.5     7.400             15.250

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 9, 2024 8:50:00 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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NSW AER State Championships 2024 Event subtitle
Dance gymnastics — AeroDance Age Group 10-14yrs Multiple — Qualification

E1 E2 E3 E4 E A1 A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D P. D P. CJP P. L P Total

1. #0
#0
#0

RUSCIO
GRIEZEL
CORTES

Amelia
Aubrey
Micaela

 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports

6.8 6.4     6.600 8.0 7.9     7.950             14.550

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jan 1, 1 10:04:52 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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NSW AER State Championships 2024 Event subtitle
Dance gymnastics — AeroDance Age Group 10-14yrs Team — Qualification

E1 E2 E3 E4 E A1 A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D P. D P. CJP P. L P Total

1. #316
#318
#315
#319
#317
#314
#321

WILLIAMS
PULBROOK
HUGHES
CORNELL
TAYLOR
KLIDARAS
CORTES

Emily
Hayley
Lana
Lucy
Millie
Oceanna
Mia

 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports

6.2 6.0     6.100 7.3 7.6     7.450             13.550

2. #603
#320
#602
#329
#322
#327
#323
#325

MENON
WILLIAMSON
PELLIZZARO
PULBROOK
TOVEY
NOVEK
SMITH
WILKINSON

Ashwin
Eloise
Estelle
Hannah
Molly
Sienna
Sienna
Mia

 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports
 D'Vine Gymsports

                                ∅
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4/16/24, 9:48 AM Qualification — Dance gymnastics, AeroDance Senior 17+yrs Team — Results

172.30.28.109:9002/stages/36/results 1/1

NSW AER State Championships 2024 Event subtitle
Dance gymnastics — AeroDance Senior 17+yrs Team — Qualification

E1 E2 E3 E4 E A1 A2 A3 A4 A
D9-
10

D
P.
D

P.
CJP

P.
L

P Total

1. #515
#0
#418
#503
#517
#308
#308
#408

UNO
GAL
O'NEILL
NAMAN
MANEV
WOODS
YAN
PALEOLOGOS

Carissa
Emma
Isabella
Jessica
MacKenzie
Taylah
Tiana
Victoria

 All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance
 All Starz Gymnastics and

Dance
 Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy

College
 All Starz Gymnastics and

Dance
 All Starz Gymnastics and

Dance
 All Starz Gymnastics and

Dance
 All Starz Gymnastics and

Dance
 All Starz Gymnastics and

Dance

7.5 8.0     7.750 8.3 8.5     8.400             16.150
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